Dacian Gold Limited - Company Presentation

01.09.2014 | ABN Newswire

Perth, Australia (ABN Newswire) - <u>Dacian Gold Ltd.</u> (ASX:DCN) has provided the latest company presentation. Well funded (\$11M cash), a strong and experienced team focused on the high grade Mt Morgans Project.

This year Dacian will complete 40,000 metres of drilling, aiming to increase the 1.2 Million ounce, 4 g/t resources base.

Dacian's minimum Ore Reserve target is +600,000 ounces of Gold, a +5 year mine life and a stand alone operation.

Dacian has made two high grade discoveries at Westralia and Jupiter since their Initial Public Offer.

To view the presentation, please visit: http://media.abnnewswire.net/media/en/docs/ASX-DCN-689733.pdf

About Dacian Gold Limited:

<u>Dacian Gold Ltd.</u> (ASX:DCN) is a well-funded, Western Australian focused gold exploration and development company, headquartered in Perth. In November 2012, the company raised \$20 million in its IPO to explore its 100% owned Mt Morgans gold project, located in the Laverton District of Western Australia's North Eastern Goldfields.

Contact:

Dacian Gold Ltd.

Rohan Williams, Executive Chairman T: +61-8-9226-4622 E: rohan.williams@daciangold.com.au www.daciangold.com.au

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:
https://www.rohstoff.welt.de/power/191103_Posion_Cold_Limited__Company_Bro

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/181193--Dacian-Gold-Limited---Company-Presentation.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

03.05.2025 Seite 1/1